Rate Confirmation



MC# 1112163 6900 E Camelback Rd, Suite 1100, Scottsdale, AZ 85251 Contact: Jackson Coup • P: (480) 573-8995 • F: (480) 658-0376 • E: jackson.coup@neon-logistics.com After Hours Phone #: (480) 658-0377 • • After Hours E-Mail: afterhours@neon-logistics.com

Route	Pickup Aug 28, 2024 09:00 - 10:00 Apt	MAXZONE-CA 15889 Slover Ave, unit a Fontana, CA 92337 <b>Pickup # W24292</b> <b>25 Skids</b>
	Delivery Aug 30, 2024 08:00 - 08:30 FCFS	All Star Auto Lights - TX 1621 Hutton Dr, suite 140 Carrollton, TX 75006 1 Skid
	Delivery Aug 30, 2024 10:00 Apt	CarParts.com ,Inc - Grand Prairie 1301 Avenue T Grand Prairie, TX 75050 Delivery # MAX082124GP01A MAX081424GP01A MAXS081424PG01A 22 Skids
	Delivery Aug 30, 2024 06:00 - 15:00 FCFS	LateModel Restoration Supply 7911 Panther Way, West Waco Waco, TX 76712 1 Skid
	Delivery Aug 30, 2024 08:00 - 17:00 FCFS	Keystone Waco #155 - 1 307 Depot Dr, West Waco Waco, TX 76712 <b>Delivery # PO# WT030423</b> 1 Skid
Equipment	<b>Van</b> 10,000.00 lbs	
Carrier	ZIGI FREIGHT INC MC 944686 • DOT 2828543 • P: (630) 485-737( (630) 485-6980	Sterling D • F: 6305660616
	ZFIH SCAC	
Rate	Freight - flat 1.0 x \$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
	Freight - flat on time pickup and delivery 1.0 x \$650.00	\$650.00
	Freight - flat	\$100.00
	no tracking 1.0 x \$100.00	

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Carrier to send invoice to ap@neon-logistics.com within 180 days of delivery of freight.

Carrier is bound by the terms of this Load Tender and Rate Confirmation and by the terms of the Broker-Carrier Agreement. Broker has no obligation to remit amounts to Carrier for any non-approved Accessorial Charges or for such other amounts including Detention Pay where Shipper has not consented to the same in writing, adequate documentation exists, and for which Broker is not paid by Shipper. As outlined above, charges may be assessed to Carrier for late pickup or delivery, or other circumstances resulting in a rate reduction. Carrier must strictly adhere to all Hours of Service regulations. It is the Carrier's and driver's responsibility to ensure that the load is safe, secure, and legal for transport. Re-brokering, assigning, interlining, or otherwise breaching the terms of the Broker-Carrier Agreement shall be considered a breach of this Load Tender and Rate Confirmation, and shall void Broker's obligation to pay Carrier's invoice.

If driver is not utilizing digital tracking for this shipment, they will not be eligible for accessorial pay including, but not limited to, detention and layover fees. Driver's must notify Neon Logistics 15 minutes before detention time begins to be eligible for detention pay.

**Invoicing Instructions** : All undisputed portions of invoice settlements will be paid within 30 days of Broker receiving invoice, together with original completed and properly signed Bill of Lading and signed Load Tender and Rate Confirmation.

The undersigned hereby acknowledges as correct and accepts the referenced order on behalf of Carrier. The undersigned agrees that the rates and charges indicated above include all costs and fees in connection with the order as described. The undersigned agrees to each and every term and condition of this Rate Confirmation.

### All Carrier Payments are processed through TriumphPay.com

Please register online in order to receive payments:

- 1. Go to www.secure.TriumphPay.com
- 2. Register your company
- 3. Connect with "Neon Logistics"
- 4. Add your payment information
- 5. Control your money!

## <u>Todos los pagos del operador se procesan a traves de</u> <u>TriumphPay.com</u>

Registrese en linea para recibir pagos:

- 1. Ir a www.secure.TriumphPay.com
- 2. Registre su empresa
- 3. Conectate con Neon Logistica"Neon Logistica"
- 4. Agregue su informacion de pago
- 5. !Controla tu dinero!

Sterling Medica Carrier Signature

08/27/2024

# 🖶 TriumphPay

## Get Paid Now!

Login to TriumphPay.com to set up your default payment method.



#### !Obtenga su pago ahora!

Inicie sesion en TriumphPay.com para configurar su metodo de pago predeterminado.





BILL TO: NEON LOGISTICS LLC 6900 E CAMELBACK RD, STE 1100 SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251 INVOICE DATE: 08/30/2024 INVOICE #: 31455-08431 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 09/30/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
08/28/2024		15889 Slover Ave, unit a Fontana, CA 92337 - 307 Deport Dr, West Waco Waco, TX 76712			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00

TOTAL

\$3,850.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

Straight Bill of Ladi		EPO	Ship Date: Carrier:	8/28/2024	Stop#	3
Maxzone Auto 15889 Slover Fontana,CA	Ave Unit A	<b>6</b> 27		DELIVER TO (C LateModel Re 7911 Panth WACO,TX	estoration Ner Way	
Pro Number / MX Pickup #W24292 Seal # 08 Tu	63962		Delivery	Special Instruction appointment: YES		do not breal sbrink wrag or remove
Lock on? Yes / No						packing list
Piece (s) Pallet (s)	Weight (lbs)	a kantikos na da	COLUMN AND AND AND ADDRESS TO ADDRESS AND ADDRE	ion and Sales C PARTS (Class		Contraction of the second s
220TN - 1PIT	400	SO#2	2445919-103	3092	PO	્ય૧0 <b>#2375449</b>
Total:	PO,		22 Pieces,	) Pallet	s,	400 lbs
Abraham Baires Shipper Signature This is to certify that the abd described, classified, packa proper condition for transpo egulations of the DOT.	e P ove named materials are ged, marked and labeled	Date properly d, are in	described, classified, p	Contraction of the second second	ve named materials a beled, and are in pro	

RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to all applicable state and federal regulations. Any unauthorized alteration or use of this bill of lading or the tendering of this shipment to any carrier other than that designated by company, may VOID company's obligations to make payments relating to this shipment and VOID all rate quotes.

mf	XF	ZON	6	Ship Date:	8/27	7/2024	Stop#	2
Chan in h 4		a subsidiary of <b>SD</b>		Carrier:	Spanned Status	o se Rokus Na Seri	NEON	
Straight	12	(Shipper):	godable		DELIV	ER TO (Co	nsignee):	Sealer States
Maxzo	2	Parts Corp.	NGEX II	Ca			Grand Prain	ie
	-	Ave Unit A				1301 Aven		
Fo	ontana,CA	92337	法定出		Grand	Prairie,TX	75050 USA	
T: (9	09) 822-3	288 Ext 1621,1	627					The second s
Pro Nu	mber / MX	Load Number			Specia	Instruction		Det Haleron
Pickup #W	24292			<u>"DELIVERY API</u>		MENT MUST BE		UGH ,
				"DELIVERY API		ock.com W	EBSITE	
Seal #	0876	53961	(1) judgetaang		del app	ot 8/30 10A	М	do not break shrink wrap or remove
		(Please Circle)	1					packing list
Piece (s)	Pallet (s)	Weight (lbs)	Contraction of the second	Descrip	tion and	Sales Or	ler # / PO#	States -
Piece (5)	railer (3)				A SHOT WARRANT OF SHE CAN	All A Land Collins and A land	50 / 250)	
1	1-	0.000	<u>\$0</u> #	2445516-1032		PO#	MAX0821	24GP01A 121
1600 -	I POT	9,200	SO#	2445599-1032	801	PO#		24GP01A 19
97CTN-	. Hor		SO#	2445790-1032	974	PO#	MAXSUBI	424PG01A 31
	gran -							
								1
5 199		1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -					aller -	
							A Constanting of the second	
		,					5	1
Tot	al:	3 РО,	-	203 Pieces,	2	3 Pallets,		9,200 lbs
Abraha	m Baires	*8/27/2024		×2070/3		shelry	,	
Shipper	Signature	Ċ	Date	Carrier Signa	iture	Da	te T	ime in / out
his is to certil	y that the abo sified, packag on for transport	ve named materials are ged, marked and labeled tation according to the a	d, are in	Carrier acknowledges described, classified, transportation accord	packaged, n	marked and labe	led, and are in pro	as they are properly per condition for
Dal.	ber		AUTO PARAMETERS	ada Sha Print Name	nnon	8). Da	30/24	me Received
		ture (Received E		·他们。\$1.9713.771377。为于国际安全的	ALC: NOT	C. C. S. S. L. States	All and the second second second second	CONTRACT AT \$55 A PURCH DO
therwise to th	e rates, classi	dually determined rates fications and rules that I . Any unauthorized alter	have been e ration or use	stablished by the came	r and are available tendering	ailable to the shi of this shipment	pper, on request, a to any carrier othe	and to all applicable

MF	X	ZON	E	Ship Date:	8/27/2024	Stop#	4
Otaniaht Bi	ll of Lodin	a subsidiary of the DI	EPO	Carrier:		NEON	Added .
Maxzon 15889 For	From ( e Auto F Slover A itana,CA	Shipper): Parts Corp.	Ģ		DELIVER TO (Ca Keystone Wa 307 DEPOT WACO, TX	co #155 DRIVE	ar de Radia en
Pro Num Pickup #W	and down we wanted a series	.oad Number			Special Instruction appointment: YES	X /NO 🗆	n an tha an t
Seal # Lock on?	082 Yes / No	Please Circle)		3. 1994			do not break shrink wrap or remove packing list
Piece (s) F	Pallet (s)	Weight (lbs)	ennerer i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Standard Providence and Advertance Annalysis	ion and Sales Or PARTS (Class '	And	
24cm-	lрп	чळ	SO#	<b>#2445830-10</b> 3	3013	PO#WT	५०२ 030423
						1	
		1					
		. p.,					
Tota	al:	PO,	. Karinge	24 Pieces,	Pallets,		400 lbs
Shipper his is to certify	Signature that the above affied, package for transport	\$/27/2024 we named materials are led, marked and labeled tation according to the a	are in	described, classified, p transportation accordin	STORAGE AND STORAGE AND	named materials as t eled, and are in proper ons of the DOT.	e in / out hey are properly condition for 4:30p

RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to all applicable state and federal regulations. Any unauthorized alteration or use of this bill of lading or the tendering of this shipment to any carrier other than that designated by company, may VOID company's obligations to make payments relating to this shipment and VOID all rate quotes.

NF	X	AUTO PARTS		Ship Date:	8/28/2024	Stop#	
traight B	ill of Ladin	a subsidiary of <b>1</b>		Carrier:		NEON	
Maxzor 15889 Fon	From ( The Auto P Slover A tana,CA S	Shipper): arts Corp.			DELIVER TO (C All Star Auto Li 1621 Hutton Dr Carrollton, T	ghts Texas SUITE 140	n fan de fan General de fan
Pro Num kup #W24 Seal #	<b>ber/MX L</b> 292 0846	oad Number		and the second second second second	Special Instruction	THE PROPERTY AND A DESCRIPTION OF THE REAL PROPERTY AND A	de not break shrink wrap or remove packing list
iece (s)	Pallet (s)	Weight (lbs)		Descript	ion and Sales Or	der # / PO#	
29cm-	Эрт	<u>800</u>	SO#24	46148-1033311	P	O#P132408	710 26-30F3
T	otal:	PO,		29 Pieces,	2 Pallets,		800 lbs .
Abrah	nam Baire	s 8/28/2024	1	12010/3	08/26/2		
This is to c described, proper con	er Signatu ertify that the al	re pove named materials a laged, marked and labe portation according to th	led, ale in	described, classified,	二、中心、有关、人体和新年大学和学生的学生的	named materials as ad, and are in prope	the in / out they are properly or condition for